
Stockcross Weekly Update
Notes and Reminders

Upcoming Events
Dates for w/c
10th February

Payments have been set up for class trips
for all year groups now and all payments
are due by 1st March, please.

Bikeability Consent Forms and payment is
due today, please.

It is half term from Monday 17th to Friday
21st February and we return to school on
Monday 24th February.

Breakup at 3.15pm
for half term -
Friday 14th
February

Bikeability Level 1
- Wednesday 12th
February

PTFA Valentine’s
Disco - Friday 14th
February

Valentines Disco Friday 14th February at
Sutton Hall Stockcross, 5.30pm-7pm.

Our resident DJ Betty Bop will be playing all
your favourite tunes!
Tickets are now available on ParentMail;
child entry £3, adult and pre-schooler entry
free.

Please book your tickets in advance to help
us make sure we keep to hall capacity.
Tokens for games and the tuck shop are
also available on ParentMail too.



Dates for the Diary

Date What Notes

HALF TERM - Mon 17th - Fri 21st February inclusive

Tuesday 25th, Thurs 27th
February Parent consultations Booking online. Booking link issued prior to

half term

Thursday 6th March World Book Day Details TBC

Thursday 13th March Yr 3/4 Trip to Ufton Court Letter sent via ParentMail

Monday 17th March Yr 3/4 Trip to Winchester Science Museum Letter sent via ParentMail

Monday 24th March Junior Music Festival Performance Tickets available via the Hexagon Website now!

Tuesday 25th March Team Kennet Cross Country tournament Yr 3-6
Held at Newbury Showground. Parents will need
to transport from lunchtime onwards. Exact
times to TBC

Thursday 27th March Infants trip to the Cotswold Motor Mueseum Letter sent via ParentMail

Wednesday 26th March Yr 5 to go to Trinity School - Charlie and the
Chocolate Factory

Leaving school at 8.45am by Trinity School
minibus - Letter sent via ParentMail

Thursday 3rd April Yr 5/6 Trip to Bristol Aquarium Letter sent via ParentMail

Friday 4th April End of Term Church Service at St John’s,
Stockcross 1.15pm for a 1.45pm finish

Parents welcome to attend the service and
collection is from Church

EASTER Monday 7th April - Tuesday 22nd April inclusive

Monday 29th April Tempest Photography Class Photos Smart School Uniform to be worn please

Thursday 1st May Safeguarding Training at Stockcross - 9-11.30am
All parents interested in volunteering at school
are welcome to attend - please register with
the school office

Monday 12th May SATS week  

Wednesday 21st May Yr 5/6 Outdoor Education Day at Newbury
Showground

Details TBC but parents to take and collect
9.15am and 2.45pm

HALF TERM Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May inclusive

Monday 16th June Sports day  

Wednesday 16th/Thurs 17th
July School Production Details TBC

Tuesday 22nd July Leavers Service Children break up at 1.45pm

SUMMER Wednesday 23rd July - Wednesday 3rd September inclusive

New dates/info in
purple 

https://whatsonreading.com/hexagon/whats-on
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